
PHWM Soccer 

U14-2010/2011 Girls Spring 2024 Schedule

U14 Girls-2010/2011 30 minute halves  

Date Day Teams Field Time

04/20/24 Saturday 4 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

  2 vs 3 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 1  

04/27/24 Saturday 1 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:45 PM

 3 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 6:05 PM

Bye Team 2

05/04/24 Saturday 2 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 1 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 3

 

05/05/24 Sunday 2 vs 5 Cowenton Park 1:00 PM

 1 vs 3 Cowenton Park 2:20 PM

Bye Team 4

 

05/11/24 Saturday 3 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 1 vs 2 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 5

 

05/18/24 Saturday 4 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 2 vs 3 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 1

 

06/01/24 Saturday 1 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 3 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 2

 

06/08/24 Saturday 2 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 1 vs 5 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 3

 

06/11/23 Sunday 2 vs 5 Cowenton Park 1:00 PM

 1 vs 3 Cowenton Park 2:20 PM

Bye Team 4

 

06/15/24 Saturday 3 vs 4 Snyder Lane Park 4:30 PM

 1 vs 2 Snyder Lane Park 5:50 PM

Bye Team 5

 



PHWM Soccer 

U14-2010/2011 Girls Spring 2024 Schedule

Age group coordinator :  Amber Smith ambsmi19@yahoo.com

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: 

https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Team

1

2

3

4

5 Zack Brown

Coach

Amber Smith 

Kris Ruhling 

Rob Dolly 

Michelle Steager

https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

